
  Friday 8th September 2017 

Dates for the diary…….. 

Wed 13th Sept   6.00pm   Robinwood Parent Meeting 

Tues 19th Sept 2.45pm Year 5/6 Parent Meeting - A chance to meet your new class teachers 

Wed 20th Sept 2.45pm Year 3/4 Parent Meeting - A chance to meet your new class teachers 

     NOTE – For Year 3 this is a repeat of the information given at the New 

     Parent Meeting on transition day so there is no need to attend  

     if you have done so already. 

 

Sat 23rd Sept    First Cross Country race of the season -  Southam College 

Mon 25th Sept – Wed 27th Sept  Year 6 Robinwood Trip 

Fri 29th Sept 9.00am  MacMillan Coffee Morning – All Welcome ( Donations of cakes gratefully 

    received) 

Tues 3rd Oct   Sign Up sheets for Parents evening go up in reception 

Fri 6th Oct    Individual and Sibling Photographs (siblings from 8.30am) 

Tues 17th Oct  4.30-7pm Parents evening – Sign up sheets in reception from Tues 3rd Oct 

Thurs 19th Oct 3.30-5.30pm Parents evening - Sign up sheets in reception from Tues 3rd Oct 

Fri 20th Oct  9.30am  Harvest Festival in church. All Welcome 

 

Mon 23rd – Fri 27th Oct   HALF TERM HOLIDAY 

Mon 30th Oct    INSET DAY 

Tues 31st Oct    RETURN TO SCHOOL 

 

Thurs 2nd Nov 6.00pm  All Saints Fireworks ( More info to follow) 

Fri 10th Nov   Grandparents Afternoon Tea (More info to follow) 

Mon 13th Nov  2.15pm  Year 3 End Of Topic Afternoon – All Welcome 

Tues 14th Nov 2.15pm  Year 4 End of Topic Afternoon – All Welcome 

Wed 15th Nov 2.15pm  Year 5 End of Topic Afternoon – All Welcome 

Thurs 16th Nov  2.15pm Year 6 End of Topic Afternoon – All Welcome 

Fri 24th Nov 2.30pm  All Saints Christmas Fayre 

 

Mon 4th Dec 2.00pm  Yr 6 Christmas Performance – Grandparents / parents all welcome 

Tues 5th Dec  2.15pm  Yr 5 Christmas Performance – Grandparents / parents all welcome 

Tues 5th Dec  6.00pm  Yr 6 Christmas Performance – Grandparents / parents all welcome 

Wed 6th Dec  6.00pm  Yr 5 Christmas Performance – Grandparents / parents all welcome 

Fri 8th  Dec 2.15pm  Yr 4 Christmas Performance – Grandparents / parents all welcome 

Mon 11th Dec 6.00pm  Yr 4  Christmas Performance – Grandparents / parents all welcome 

Tues 12th Dec 2.15pm  Yr 3 Christmas Performance – Grandparents / parents all welcome 

Wed 13th Dec 6.00pm  Yr 3 Christmas Performance – Grandparents / parents all welcome 

 

Fri 22nd Dec 9.30am  Christmas Church Service – All Welcome 

 

Welcome to a new school year! It is brilliant how well the 

new Year 3’s have settled in and  everyone else has started 

off the year with positive growth mindset, well done.   

Debi Cossins 



Uniform and handy essentials… 

Please make sure children attend school in the correct uniform with black school shoes and have 

their P.E Kit in school at all times. Water bottles are available from the office for 30p.   

Reading books and diaries should return to school every day. Children should not wear jewellery 

(earrings should be plain studs only, no hoops), make up or nail varnish or bring toys into school. 

Hair should be tied up with a plain hair band. Please do not wear the large JoJo bows which are 

popular at the moment.  

 

School Dinners… 

Every day we have a “Nutritious and Delicious” lunch menu in school, provided by County Caterers 

and prepared in our school kitchen.  The children can enjoy a wide variety of hot dinners from the 3 

week rotating menu for the great price of £2.20 Menus are available from the school office. 

Payment for lunches can be made online at www.schoolmoney.co.uk in advance. 

 

Free School Meals… 

If you are eligible for free school meals please make sure you apply even if your child has a packed 

lunch. Free school meal children bring extra money into the school budget which would benefit all of 

our children. The number to ring is 01926 742060 or apply online at  

www.warwickshire.gov.uk/freeschoolmeals 

 

Tuck Shop… 

There is a snack bar at break time where children can buy a healthy snack such as toast, raisins and 

fruit juice. Each child will be limited to 2 food items and a drink.  Children can also bring in their own 

snack such as fruit, cereal bar or rice cakes but please be aware not all cereal bars are as healthy as 

they look, some contain high amounts of sugar. Crisps or chocolate are not permitted at break time. 

 

Keeping in touch… 

We are keen to communicate with you via e-mail and text messages. If you have not had an e-mail 

or text from us already please make sure we have the correct details for you. If you need to 

contact us our e-mail address is admin3154@welearn365.com or telephone 01926 492991. 

Please do not telephone on the 496478 number that may show on caller i/d as this does not 

connect to school.  

Year 3 parents please make sure your contact detail sheets are returned to the office if you have 

not done so already. 

 

School Clubs … 

Clubs will commence week commencing 18th September. 

A letter detailing clubs available will be sent at the beginning of next week. Parents will need to sign 

up their children on the sheets in reception.  

 

Termly Overviews… 

Please see the attached Termly Overviews which will give you information about what your child will 

be learning. 

 

Assembly Themes… 

Each half term we have a different Christian value as the theme for our assemblies. Please see the 

attached sheet with ideas to share with your children on this theme. 

 

Parenting courses  for Under 13s…  

Trouble coping with ...Children with additional needs, Sleep support clinics, divorce and separation, 

toddler tantrums? Stepping Stones Triple P parenting course to be held at Woodloes school. This 

will be an evening course running from 6.00-8.30pm on Thursdays starting on 21st September. The 

dates are as follows: September:21st,28th, October:5th,12th,19th. Our final session back at the school 

will be Thursday 16th November. 
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